Classifica Definitiva

Festa del Comitato Trentino FISO

Data creazione: 2026/01/10 10:28:06

Data: 02/12/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1

2

3
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM

Nome
BROSEGHINI Mattia

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin

BANAL Sebastiano
RINALDI Filippo
STABLUM Silvia
VENTURATO Alessio
TURRA Heidi
BARDELLI Sofia
BEZZI Astrid

CAZUFFI Elisa
CIPRIANI Gaia
COLME Davide
FRAMBA Enzo Rafael
FRAMBA Lucas Valentino
GRETTER Nicole
PRETTI Nives
CASEROTTI Martin
MONTIBELER Leandro

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
FAVA Pietro
OGNIBENI Andrea

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian

FONTAN Angelo

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth

DALFOLLO Marica
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
TAUFER Piero
BROSEGHINI Manuel
ZUGLIANI Alice
TAMANINI Giona
GRISENTI Ginevra
TULISSI Sara
TRENTIN Veronica
MONTIBELER Miran
SIGHEL Milena

CONCI Agostina
COLME Sofia
CADROBBI Manuel
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
CALDONAZZI Emilio

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
00:25:25
00:48:24
00:55:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:34:38

Tempo
00:22:46
00:23:08
00:25:54
00:26:48
00:27:06
00:27:38
00:28:19
00:30:31
00:30:36
00:30:45
00:32:41
00:33:25
00:34:17
00:37:18
00:37:58
00:38:08
00:38:36
00:38:50
00:40:43
00:41:00
00:42:07



22
23
24
25
26
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

TOMASELLI Lina
CORONA Tommaso
VALER Claudio
IORIATTI Sofia
ZANONI Greta
BONECCHER Raffaele
CASO lIrene

TURRI Luisella
Vadala Giovanni
DOLIANA Lorenzo
VANZETTA Emma
BAZZANELLA Giulio

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Damiano
GAIO Paride

DAVES Fabio

ACLER Samuele
GRETTER Alessandro
CORONA Mattia
CIPRIANI Andrea
GAIO Aaron

CORONA Emiliano
GIANELLE Marco
PALUMBO Martina
BORINATO Gabriele
RAUS Stefano
FAZAKAS Zoltan
ARMANINI Domenico
DALFOLLO Alessio
SCALET Nicole

PAOLI Giorgio
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CHIARI Mauro
SANDRI Eddy
DALFOLLO Debora
GAIO Paolo

PFISTER Oriana
RIGONI Alessia
PARIS Nausica
RIGONI Lucia
SCHUSTER Alexander
OGNIBENI Chiara
PELLEGRINI Roberto
HILLEBRAND Stephan
COSER STEFANO
ZAMBONI Stefano
PEDRINI Luisa
ORLER Melchiorre Lino

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:44:15
00:48:53
00:51:02
01:02:57
01:13:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:09
00:27:49
00:29:22
00:29:39
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:33
00:31:25
00:31:36
00:31:42
00:31:50
00:32:46
00:33:03
00:34:51
00:35:12
00:35:58
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:37
00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:40
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:39:07
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:40:29
00:42:21
00:43:37
00:46:09
00:46:21
00:50:00
00:51:30
00:52:08



NP PRADEL Anna

NP CAVAGNA Raffaello
NP SAMBI Sara

NP VENTURINI Alessio
NP RINALDI Andrea

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

MOSER Alessandro
PAGLIARI Cristiano
CANDOTTI Michele
TAMANINI Davide
BETTEGA Emiliano
FONTANA Gabriele
SEGATTA Andrea
CANDOTTI Elisa
SEGATTA Simone
PELLEGRINI Agnese
CAVAZZANI Laura
BROSEGHINI Gianluca
TAMANINI Elia
RINALDI Anna

GAIO Elettra
PAGLIARI Nicole
SIGHEL Monica
MANTEGA Silvia
ZUGLIANI David
ANTONIOL Gioia
ZAGONEL Giacomo
AGNOLO Rosella
RINALDO Maddalena
PIFFER Maria
FELLIN Umberto
MARGONI Daniele
CONCI Alessandro
DALLAFIOR Gloria
Vadala Anna
PESCHEDASCH Emma
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
AMBROSI Giovanna
PEPINO Viviana
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
BAZZOLI Giovanni
GARNIGA Claudia
CASO Ezio
GRETTER Marianna
GOBBI Gianluca
CAVAZZANI Augusto
CASAGRANDE Enrico
GAIGHER Pamela
INCERTI Laura
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U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:00
00:30:00
00:30:27
00:30:48
00:30:57
00:31:25
00:33:17
00:33:33
00:34:03
00:34:13
00:34:36
00:34:37
00:36:13
00:36:17
00:37:20
00:38:00
00:38:20
00:39:44
00:40:05
00:41:26
00:41:58
00:42:30
00:42:57
00:43:39
00:44:52
00:45:32
00:45:43
00:47:49
00:48:06
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:49:09
00:56:03
00:56:07
00:58:18
01:06:06
01:08:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM

DALSASS Aurora
LEONARDELLI Angela
BRESSAN Monica
ARMANI Angela
ANESIN Viviana
VANZETTA Nicola
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
BETTEGA Ylenia

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:31:56



