

# Classifica Definitiva

Festa del Comitato Trentino FISO

Data: 02/12/2023

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 08:12:54

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BROSEGHINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:25
2	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:24
3	BANAL Sebastiano	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:55:23
NP	RINALDI Filippo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	STABLUM Silvia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VENTURATO Alessio	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:00:00
NP	TURRA Heidi	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BARDELLI Sofia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BEZZI Astrid	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CAZUFFI Elisa	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	COLME Davide	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	FRAMBA Enzo Rafael	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	FRAMBA Lucas Valentino	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	PRETTI Nives	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CASEROTTI Martin	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	MONTIBELER Leandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:38

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAVA Pietro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:46
2	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:08
3	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:54
4	FONTAN Angelo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:48
5	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:06
6	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:38
7	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:19
8	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:31
9	BROSEGHINI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:36
10	ZUGLIANI Alice	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:45
11	TAMANINI Giona	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:32:41
12	GRISENTI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:25
13	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:17
14	TRENTIN Veronica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:18
15	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:58
16	SIGHEL Milena	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:38:08
17	CONCI Agostina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:38:36
18	COLME Sofia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:38:50
19	CADROBBI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:43
20	OGNIBENI Enrico Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:00
21	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:42:07

22	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:15
23	CORONA Tommaso	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:48:53
24	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:51:02
25	IORIATTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:02:57
26	ZANONI Greta	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:13:13
NP	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CASO Irene	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TURRI Luisella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	Vadalà Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DOLIANA Lorenzo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	VANZETTA Emma	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:09
2	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:49
3	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:22
4	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:39
5	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:07
6	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:13
7	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:33
8	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:25
9	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:36
10	CORONA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:42
11	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:50
12	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:46
13	BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:03
14	RAUS Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:51
15	FAZAKAS Zoltan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:12
16	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:58
17	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:06
18	SCALET Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:08
19	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:36:37
20	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:02
21	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:37:04
22	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:05
23	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:40
24	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:31
25	PFISTER Oriana	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:32
26	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:07
27	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:40
28	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:41
29	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:29
30	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:21
31	PELLEGRINI Roberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:43:37
32	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:46:09
33	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:21
34	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:50:00
35	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:51:30
36	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:08

NP PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:00:00
NP SAMBI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP RINALDI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:00
2	PAGLIARI Cristiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:00
3	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:27
4	TAMANINI Davide	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:48
5	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:57
6	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:31:25
7	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:17
8	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:33
9	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:03
10	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:34:13
11	CAVAZZANI Laura	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:36
12	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:34:37
13	TAMANINI Elia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:13
14	RINALDI Anna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:36:17
15	GAIO Elettra	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:37:20
16	PAGLIARI Nicole	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:00
17	SIGHEL Monica	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:38:20
18	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:39:44
19	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:40:05
20	ANTONIOL Gioia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:41:26
21	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:41:58
22	AGNOLO Rosella	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:42:30
23	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:57
24	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:39
25	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:44:52
26	MARGONI Daniele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:32
27	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:45:43
28	DALLAFIOR Gloria	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:49
29	Vadalà Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:06
30	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:55
31	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:56
32	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:49:09
33	PEPINO Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:56:03
34	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:07
35	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:58:18
36	GARNIGA Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:06:06
37	CASO Ezio	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:08:22
NP	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GAIGHER Pamela	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	INCERTI Laura	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00

NP	DALSASS Aurora	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BRESSAN Monica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ARMANI Angela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ANESIN Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VANZETTA Nicola	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:56